

MEMBERSHIP FORM Fee \$10.00 (per year)

| Name: | |
|---|--------|
| Address: | |
| Email: | |
| Phone: | |
| I wish to become a member of the North East Tasmania Land Trust Into abide by the rules and regulations* of the Trust and to support and its objectives. | _ |
| Signed: | |
| Date: | - |
| Please complete and return this Membership Form to the Treasurer: netaslandtrust@gmail.com (electonically), or to the address below (mailto:netaslandtrust@gmail.com) | nail). |
| Please make membership payment to: Account name: NETLT Inc | |
| Account name. NETET IIIC | |

BSB: 633-000

Account number: 1516 42642

When you pay your membership, please include your name in the comments box provided by your bank so that it will appear on NETLT's statement.

North East Tasmania Land Trust Inc. PO Box 40, St Marys, TAS, 7215

The North East Tasmania Land Trust Inc. is a public fund listed on the Register of Environmental Organisations under item 6.1.1 of subsection 30-55 (1) of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997.

^{*}The Rules of the North East Tasmania Land Trust are available on request from the Public Officer (netaslandtrust@gmail.com) or at the Australian Charities and Not For Profits Commission Website (acnc.gov.au).